1
FUSION SPLICING
La
se
r S
pl
ic
in

Splice Point
continued
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
LAZERMaster LZM-125M Glass Processing and Splicing System
(Standard baseline LZM-125 system. Includes AC adapters, cords and FPS PC software)
S017801
LAZERMaster LZM-125P Glass Processing and Splicing System
(Standard baseline LZM-125 system. Includes AC adapters, cords and FPS PC software)
S017803
Optional Tablet PC (includes FPS software pre-installed) (recommended) S016772
LZM-125M/LZM-125P Splicing System
© 2021, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-4-00119, Revision 2, 7.13.2021
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
2